Piezo LEGS® Linear Twin-C 40N
•	 Direct drive – backlash free
•	 Nanometer resolution
•	 Quick response
•	 Optical mount interface
The LTC40 linear motor is intended for use in a large range
of applications; laser and optics applications, moving
mirror mounts, replacement for micrometer screws etc.

in the nanometer range. Speed is adjustable from single
microsteps per second up to max specified.
Ordering information
Motors
LTC4012-013 Clamp mount, shaft with ball tip
LTC4013-013 Clamp mount, shaft with M2.5
LTC4014-013 Nut mount, shaft with M2.5
LTC4016-013 Flange mount, shaft with M2.5
Drivers and Controllers
PMCM21 Handheld push button driver
PMCM31 Analogue driver
PMD101 1-axis microstepping driver